ALL YOUR POWER NEEDS, IN ONE.
STREAMLINE YOUR LIFE WITH A 65W USB-C AC TRAVEL ADAPTER.
Changing the way you travel for business or pleasure, the Lenovo 65W USB-C
AC Travel Adapter eliminates the need for multiple chargers. Power your USB-C
devices any time with 4 interchangeable plugs (US, EU, AU, UK) for 100V - 240V
outlets at hotels, cafes, or airports. When you’re done, just pack the compact
adapter in the included pouch, and you’re ready to adventure.
WHY YOU SHOULD BUY THE LENOVO 65W USB-C AC TRAVEL ADAPTER
LENOVO™ 65W USB-C AC TRAVEL ADAPTER
More Adapters, More Locations
The Lenovo 65W USB-C AC Travel Adapter overcomes the shortcomings of
other adapters by not only offering interchangeable plugs for international
business trips (US, EU, AU, UK) but by ensuring their twist-and-lock
mechanism is straightforward and safe from accidental drops and twists.
More Speed, More Ease
This 65W PD 3.0 certified adapter delivers enough power to charge almost
any USB-C device rapidly. Better yet, it’s reversible Type-C™ connector allows
it to be plugged into any socket regardless of how it’s held or inserted.
More Space, More Freedom
Designed to make business travel light and easy, the Lenovo 65W
USB-C AC Travel Adapter takes up only 90 cubic centimeters of space
and weighs just 117 g. That’s 44% smaller and 50% lighter than our previous
generation of chargers!
Lenovo reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time, without notice. Lenovo makes every effort to ensure accuracy of all information but is not liable or responsible for any editorial, photographic, or typographic errors.
All images are for illustration purposes only. For full Lenovo product, service, and warranty specifications, visit www.lenovo.com. Lenovo makes no representations or warranties regarding third-party products or services. Trademarks: The following
are trademarks or registered trademarks of Lenovo: Lenovo, the Lenovo logo, Rescue and Recovery, ThinkPad, ThinkCentre, ThinkStation, ThinkServer, ThinkVantage, and ThinkVision. Other company, product, and service names may be trademarks or
service marks of others. Battery life (and recharge times) will vary based on many factors, including system settings and usage. Visit www.lenovo.com/lenovo/us/en/safecomp/ periodically for the latest information on safe and effective computing.
©2020 Lenovo. All rights reserved.
ACCESSORYSMARTFIND.LENOVO.COM
SPECIFICATIONS
AC Input
100V - 240V ~1.7A; 50 Hz - 60 Hz
DC Output
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/3.25A
Connection
USB-C supporting Smartphones to Laptops
PD
3.0
Plugs
4 Wall Mount Plugs¹
INFORMATIONPERFORMANCE DESIGN
Dimensions (W x D x H)
Product Dimension²
(mm)	 :	59.7 x 42.5 x 30
(inches)	:	2.35" x 1.67" x 1.18"
Weight
0.26 lb (117g)
US Plug	:	0.029 lb (13 g)
EU Plug	:	0.037 lb (17 g)
AU Plug	:	0.035 lb (16 g)
UK Plug	:	0.044 lb (20 g)
Cable Length
1.8 m
Part Number (PN)
40AW0065WW
G0A6N065WW
40AW0065EU-(EU plug)
Supported OS
Independent
LENOVO™ 65W USB-C AC TRAVEL ADAPTER
¹	 Detachable design; Multi-plugs travel kit which includes US plug is referring to Type A, 2 pin with
US plug, AU plug is referring to Type I, 2 pin with AU plug, EU plug is referring to Type C, 2 pin
with EU plug, UK plug is referring to Type G, 3 pin with UK plug plugs are easy to remove and
connect with twist & lock design.
²	 AC adapter only.
Warranty
1 Year
Ship Group (What's in the Box)
65W USB-C AC Travel Adapter
Documentation
Detachable Type-C™ to Type-C™ cable
Multi-plugs
Pouch